
CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 FIORAVANTI SOFIA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 11,525 11,200 22,725

2 PARMA ELISABETTA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 11,225 10,975 22,200

3 REPETTI STEFANIA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 11,450 10,675 22,125

4 ALESSANDRONI ESTHER LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 11,200 10,825 22,025

5 CALANDI ELISA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 10,350 11,450 21,800

6 MANNA GINEVRA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 10,875 10,850 21,725

7 PAUMGARDHEN BEATRICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 10,925 10,775 21,700

8 MORAR ELISA BIANCA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 10,900 10,775 21,675

9 LUTTI ANNA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 10,650 10,650 21,300

10 PATERA SOFIA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 10,425 10,700 21,125

11 SALEMI ASIA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 10,500 10,600 21,100

12 SARTORI ELEONORA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD (C01) 9,750 10,925 20,675

13 ANCILLOTTI SARA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 10,775 9,800 20,575

14 GAROFANI GIORGIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 10,300 9,550 19,850

15 MICCOLO MARTINA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 9,825 10,000 19,825

2° Categoria Senior 2005
Classifica generale



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 PICCININI ALICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 11,850 11,675 23,525

2 INGRASSIA CATERINA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 11,700 11,200 22,900

3 NESI NICOLE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 11,350 11,375 22,725

4 BORGATTI BIANCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 11,450 11,050 22,500

5 BARILLARI ELISABETTA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 11,425 10,775 22,200

6 ORSINI ILARIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 10,625 11,525 22,150

7 CORNICI VIRGINIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 10,850 11,250 22,100

8 MAURIELLO GIORGIA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 11,100 10,950 22,050

9 ONEDA NOA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 9,925 11,175 21,100

10 MESSINA ELENA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 9,825 11,250 21,075

11 RUSSO MARTINA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 10,550 10,400 20,950

12 AIRAGHI LAURA MARIA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 11,200 9,600 20,800

13 PARISI BEATRICE ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 10,575 10,050 20,625

14 CIARLEGLIO GAIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MARINO (N4A) 9,850 10,650 20,500

15 CANIGLIA ARIANNA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO  (I05) 10,525 9,725 20,250

16 RINALDO IRENE CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 8,950 10,625 19,575

17 PIETRANGELI CAROLINA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 8,650 10,150 18,800

18 MAGGIONI MICHELLE OROBICA GINNASTICA (D01) 9,050 9,375 18,425

19 ZAFFINO ALICE ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 8,850 8,900 17,750

20 VIRGILLO GAIA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 8,275 8,000 16,275

2° Categoria Senior 2004 e precedenti
Classifica generale



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 INGRASSIA CATERINA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 4,075 4,125 11,700

2 NESI NICOLE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 4,025 3,825 11,350

3 MANNA GINEVRA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 3,300 3,950 3,625 10,875

4 CORNICI VIRGINIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,150 4,025 3,675 10,850

5 ONEDA NOA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 2,650 3,575 3,700 9,925

6 CIARLEGLIO GAIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MARINO (N4A) 2,300 3,875 3,675 9,850

7 PIETRANGELI CAROLINA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 2,050 3,200 3,400 8,650

2° Categoria Senior 2005 e precedenti
Specialità Fune



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 FIORAVANTI SOFIA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,450 4,000 4,075 11,525

2 REPETTI STEFANIA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 3,500 3,875 4,075 11,450

3 PARMA ELISABETTA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,500 3,925 3,800 11,225

4 ALESSANDRONI ESTHER LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,450 4,000 3,750 11,200

5 MORAR ELISA BIANCA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,150 4,000 3,750 10,900

6 PATERA SOFIA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,675 3,900 3,850 10,425

7 CALANDI ELISA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,300 3,575 3,475 10,350

8 GAROFANI GIORGIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 3,075 3,625 3,600 10,300

9 MICCOLO MARTINA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 2,650 3,675 3,500 9,825

10 SARTORI ELEONORA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD (C01) 2,800 3,600 3,350 9,750

2° Categoria Senior 2005
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PICCININI ALICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 4,125 4,225 11,850

2 BORGATTI BIANCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 4,175 3,775 11,450

3 BARILLARI ELISABETTA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,450 4,050 3,925 11,425

4 NESI NICOLE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 4,000 3,875 11,375

5 INGRASSIA CATERINA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,100 4,000 4,100 11,200

5 AIRAGHI LAURA MARIA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 3,400 3,850 3,950 11,200

7 ONEDA NOA ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 3,400 3,725 4,050 11,175

8 MAURIELLO GIORGIA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 3,200 3,950 3,950 11,100

9 CIARLEGLIO GAIA A.S.D. GINNASTICA MARINO (N4A) 3,150 3,725 3,775 10,650

10 ORSINI ILARIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,350 3,600 3,675 10,625

11 PARISI BEATRICE ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 3,500 3,675 3,400 10,575

12 MAGGIONI MICHELLE OROBICA GINNASTICA (D01) 2,550 3,575 3,225 -0,300 9,050

13 RINALDO IRENE CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 2,150 3,625 3,175 8,950

14 ZAFFINO ALICE ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,350 3,275 3,225 8,850

15 VIRGILLO GAIA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 1,950 3,300 3,025 8,275

2° Categoria Senior 2004 e precedenti
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 FIORAVANTI SOFIA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 3,625 4,075 11,200

2 SARTORI ELEONORA GINNASTICA RAPALLO ASD (C01) 3,150 3,900 3,875 10,925

2 PAUMGARDHEN BEATRICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,400 3,900 3,625 10,925

4 ANCILLOTTI SARA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 3,500 3,700 3,575 10,775

5 LUTTI ANNA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,475 3,650 3,525 10,650

2° Categoria Senior 2005
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PICCININI ALICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 4,000 4,175 11,675

2 ORSINI ILARIA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,500 3,925 4,100 11,525

3 BORGATTI BIANCA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,500 3,875 3,675 11,050

4 MAURIELLO GIORGIA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 3,100 3,950 3,900 10,950

5 RUSSO MARTINA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,650 4,025 3,875 10,550

6 CANIGLIA ARIANNA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 2,975 3,825 3,725 10,525

7 MESSINA ELENA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,200 3,700 3,525 -0,600 9,825

8 AIRAGHI LAURA MARIA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,775 3,625 3,200 9,600

9 MAGGIONI MICHELLE OROBICA GINNASTICA (D01) 2,150 3,800 3,425 9,375

10 ZAFFINO ALICE ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,100 3,675 3,125 8,900

11 VIRGILLO GAIA POL. BIBBIANESE (H08) 1,775 3,500 3,025 -0,300 8,000

2° Categoria Senior 2004 e precedenti
Specialità Palla



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 CORNICI VIRGINIA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,500 3,975 3,775 11,250

2 PARMA ELISABETTA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,500 3,800 3,675 10,975

3 MANNA GINEVRA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 3,500 3,700 3,650 10,850

4 ALESSANDRONI ESTHER LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,375 3,650 3,800 10,825

5 SALEMI ASIA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 3,125 3,700 3,675 10,500

6 RUSSO MARTINA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 2,725 3,750 3,925 10,400

7 MICCOLO MARTINA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,200 3,400 3,400 10,000

8 GAROFANI GIORGIA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,750 3,525 3,275 9,550

2° Categoria Senior 2005 e precedenti
Specialità Clavette



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 CALANDI ELISA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,500 4,150 3,800 11,450

2 MESSINA ELENA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,500 3,950 3,800 11,250

3 BARILLARI ELISABETTA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,150 3,925 3,700 10,775

3 MORAR ELISA BIANCA A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,000 4,050 3,725 10,775

3 PAUMGARDHEN BEATRICE A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,450 3,550 3,775 10,775

6 PATERA SOFIA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 3,275 4,025 3,400 10,700

7 REPETTI STEFANIA ACCADEMIA FRIDA ASD (D06) 3,050 4,025 3,600 10,675

8 LUTTI ANNA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,450 3,550 3,650 10,650

9 RINALDO IRENE CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 3,500 3,800 3,325 10,625

10 SALEMI ASIA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 3,250 3,925 3,425 10,600

11 PIETRANGELI CAROLINA AD POLISPORTIVA SEMPIONE (N4D) 3,200 3,825 3,125 10,150

12 PARISI BEATRICE ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 3,025 3,650 3,375 10,050

13 ANCILLOTTI SARA ATLETICA CASTELLO Soc.Coop.Sport. Dil.ca per azioni (L02) 2,875 3,775 3,150 9,800

14 CANIGLIA ARIANNA U.P.R. MONTEMARCIANO (I05) 2,700 3,675 3,350 9,725

2° Categoria Senior 2005 e precedenti
Specialità Nastro


